

NEW MATERIAL

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 1 Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Table of contents, pages 75 to 84-2, 103 to 104-1, 646-1 to 646-6, 703 to 714
3 Health & Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50-</u> New code
6 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Electrical Inspection, Certification of Inspectors, etc., Ch. ILHR 17</u> Tab divider
8 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Rental Unit Energy Efficiency, Chs. ILHR 67-68</u> Pages 3 to 20-2
8 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Solar Energy Systems, Ch. ILHR 71</u> New code and divider
9 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Relocation Assistance, Ch. ILHR 202</u> Tab divider
9 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Employment and Training, Chs. ILHR 800--</u> Tab divider
9 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Workers Compensation, Equal Opportunities, Ch. Ind 80</u> Pages 33 to 38-2
10 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Migrant Labor, Ch. Ind 201</u> Pages 15 to 18
10 Insurance:	Pages 49 to 50, 93 to 98, 163 to 164-4, 165 to 166
11 Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1-</u> Pages 87 to 90, 105 to 108-1, 115 to 120-2
11 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100-</u> Page 11 to 12
12 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100-</u> Pages 441 to 466-9, 491 to 500, 911 to 912-1
13 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200-</u> Pages 119 to 121, 123 to 134-24
13 Optometry Examining Board:	Pages 11 to 14-1
14 Public Service Commission:	Pages 95 to 96-2, 157 to 158, 171 to 176-2, 411 to 412-1

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 75 to 84 and insert new pages 75 to 84-2. Remove page 103 to 104 and insert new pages 103 to 104-1. Remove page 647 to 648 and insert new pages 646-1 to 646-6. Remove pages 703 to 713 and insert new pages 703 to 714.
3 HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 50-</u> Remove code and insert new code.
6 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Electrical Inspection, Certification of Inspectors, etc., Ch. ILHR 17</u> Insert tab divider before code.

(OVER)

- Volume 8 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Rental Unit Energy Efficiency, Chs. ILHR 67-68
Remove pages 3 to 18 and insert new pages 3 to 20-2.
- 8 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Solar Energy Systems, Ch. ILHR 71
Insert new code and tab divider after Rental Unit Energy Efficiency, Chs. ILHR 67-68
- 9 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Relocation Assistance, Ch. ILHR 202
Insert tab divider before code.
- 9 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Employment and Training, Chs. ILHR 800-
Insert tab divider before code.
- 9 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Workers Compensation, Equal Opportunities, Ch. Ind 80
Remove pages 33 to 38-1 and insert new pages 33 to 38-2.
- 9 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Migrant Labor, Ch. Ind 201
Remove pages 15 to 18 and insert new pages 15 to 18.
- 10 Ins (Insurance):
Remove page 49 to 50 and insert new page 49 to 50.
Remove pages 93 to 98 and insert new pages 93 to 98.
Remove page 163 and insert new pages 163 to 164-4.
Remove page 165 to 166 and insert new page 165 to 166.
- 11 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1-80
Remove pages 87 to 90 and insert new pages 87 to 90.
Remove pages 105 to 108 and insert new pages 105 to 108-1.
Remove pages 115 to 120 and insert new pages 115 to 120-2.
- 11 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100-
Remove page 11 to 12 and insert new page 11 to 12.
- 12 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100-
Remove pages 441 to 466 and insert new pages 441 to 466-9.
Remove pages 491 to 499 and insert new pages 491 to 500.
Remove pages 911 to 912-1 and insert new* pages 911 to 912-1.
**Reprinted to correct printing error.*
- 13 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200-
Remove pages 119 to 121 and insert new pages 119 to 121.
Remove pages 123 to 134 and insert new pages 123 to 134-24.
- 13 Opt (Optometry Examining Board):
Remove pages 11 to 14 and insert new pages 11 to 14-1.
- 14 PSC (Public Service Commission):
Remove pages 95 to 96-2 and insert new pages 95 to 96-2.
Remove page 157 to 158 and insert new page 157 to 158.
Remove pages 171 to 176 and insert new pages 171 to 176-2.
Remove pages 411 to 412-1 and insert new pages 411 to 412-1.

- If you are missing any new material, please contact: -

- Document Sales and Distribution -
- 202 South Thornton Avenue -
- Madison, WI 53702 -
- [telephone: (608) 266-3358] -
